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2 2009 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100
ROAD RACES

700

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY

15 July 2009 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[5] Classic & Forgotten Era 15/07/2009 21:05.
Race (4 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(133) Jamie O'Brien (103) Allan Brew

1 21:09:47.233 1 21:09:48.706

2 2:56.188 +0.618 21:12:43.421

3 2:55.570 - 21:15:38.991

4 2:57.231 +1.661 21:18:36.222
(106) Alec Whitwell

1 21:09:47.243

2 2:58.132 +2.059 21:12:45.375

3 2:57.738 +1.665 21:15:43.113

4 2:56.073 - 21:18:30.186

(101) Dave Madsen-Mygdal

1 - 21:09:45.222
2 2:52.876 - 21:12:38.098
3 2:56.541 +3.665 21:15:34.639
4 3:08.237 +15.361 21:18:42.876

(131) *Anthony Redmond

1 - 21:09:51.537
2 3:07.113 +0.827 21:12:58.650
3 3:07.111 +0.825 21:16:05.761
4 3:06.286 - 21:19:12.047

(114) Billy Lyle

1 - 21:09:57.073
2 3:09.224 +2.082 21:13:06.297
3 3:07.860 +0.718 21:16:14.157
4 3:07.142 - 21:19:21.299

(111) Harold Bromiley

1 - 21:09:59.703
2 3:11.800 - 21:13:11.503
3 3:13.295 +1.495 21:16:24.798
4 3:12.243 +0.443 21:19:37.041

(105) Alan Phillips

1 - 21:10:02.477
2 3:14.618 +1.409 21:13:17.095
3 3:13.209 - 21:16:30.304
4 3:14.407 +1.198 21:19:44.711
(110) Edward Poole
1 21:10:07.055
2 3:16.794 +5.740 21:13:23.849
3 3:12.207 +1.153 21:16:36.056
4 3:11.054 - 21:19:47.110
(107) Geoff Bates
1 21:10:04.990
2 3:16.275 +0.327 21:13:21.265
3 3:16.608 +0.660 21:16:37.873
4 3:15.948 - 21:19:53.821
(115) Robert Simmons
1 - 21:10:19.323
2 3:17.993 +6.980 21:13:37.316
3 3:12.227 +1.214 21:16:49.543
4 3:11.013 - 21:20:00.556
(112) Stuart Robinson
1 21:10:14.035
2 3:22.924 +0.933 21:13:36.959
3 3:21.991 - 21:16:58.950
4 3:22.825 +0.834 21:20:21.775
ACU Permit No. ACU24780 IMN191/040 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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